Rebound® Post-Op Knee Brace – Technical Presentation
Lauren Gavrailoff - PMM
January 2018
1/2/2018 1
Overview
• Indications
• Key Messaging
• Customer & Patient Benefits

SOFT GOODS
ACCESSORIES
Rebound® Post-Op Knee - Order Information
DESCRIPTION THIGHT CIRCUMFERENCE COOL FULL FOAM
Pediatric 12"-25" (30,5cm - 63,5cm) B-8381470
Universal, Left contoured 16"-32" (41cm - 81cm) B-8381680 B-8382680
Universal, Right contoured 16"-32" (41cm - 81cm) B-8381580 B-8382580
Universal 16"-32" (41cm - 81cm) B-8381480 B-8382480
Universal XL 16"-38" (41cm - 96,5cm) B-8381490 B-8382490
DESCRIPTION COOL FULL FOAM
Pediatric B-8381072
Universal B-8381082 B-8382082
Universal XL B-8381092 B-8382092
DESCRIPTION PART. N0.
Rom stop locks (set of 20 lock clips) B-8380005
Alligator velcro kit B-8380006
Adhesive velcro kit pediatric B-8380008
Adhesive velcro kit universal / universal XL B-8380007
Incision Pad Kit (10 Pack) B-703180005+
1/2/2018 22
Rebound Post-Op Knee: Product Specifications
Telescoping